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GeblJahr

1991
1992
1968
2003
1987
1992
1999
2006
1992
1997
1980
2004
1996
2005
1998
2000
1973
1987
1994
1999
1994
2000
1982
1998
2003
2003

Klasse
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Juniorinnen
Manner
Frauen
Manner

Jungschiitzinnen

Manner
Manner
Frauen
Juniorinnen
Frauen
Juniorinnen
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft OOE

Verein

Bad Goisern
Bad Goisern
Enns Priv.
Enns Priv.
Neumarkt-M
Puchheim
Theuerwang
Kirchham
Lochen
Neumarkt-M
Puchheim
Kirchham
Kirchham
Pabneukirchen
Puchheim
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Neumarkt-M
Theuerwang
Neumarkt-M
Pabneukirchen
Wartberg/Aist
Bad Zell

Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Neukirchen-A.

Saison 2022/2023

LG Schnittlisten 60 SchulR

SchitzelD Nachname

7816
3069
5966
2342
8052
5778
7101
4283
7714
2016
6862
2731
4623
1138
5876
4404
4235
8142
8374
655
3691
4067
2338
738
5190
856

Blamauer
Eberlberger
Schimbock
Baumgartner
Freudenthaler
Rudolf
Mistelbacher
Krainz
Strasser
Pirklbauer
Time

Krainz
Bruckschlogl
Lindner

Stix
Raffelsberger
Maier
Mileder
Maier
Pirklbauer
Rumetshofer
Greifeneder
Gusenbauer
Hinterdorfer
Kubista
Pesendorfer

Vorname
Nikolaus
Florian
Harald
Marlene
Klaus
Lisa
Fabian
Nadja
Martin
Manuel
Regina
Anja
Denise
Victoria
Andreas
Tobias
Michael
Sigrid
Dominik
Rene
Gerald
Sophie
Stefan
Ulrich
Lea
Anna

Rnd

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
12

12
12
12
10

12
12

Ringe
7.566,50
7.515,20
7.429,00
7.426,10
7.420,30
7.415,90
7.394,20
7.384,80
6.142,40
7.362,50
7.359,60
7.347,10
6.120,30
7.341,10
6.666,70
7.267,20
1.815,70
2.420,90

605,10
7.259,70
7.259,60
7.257,50
6.042,60
5.438,00
7.248,70
7.241,10

Schnitt
630,54
626,27
619,08
618,84
618,36
617,99
616,18
615,40
614,24
613,54
613,30
612,26
612,03
611,76
606,06
605,60
605,23
605,23
605,10
604,98
604,97
604,79
604,26
604,22
604,06
603,42



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

1971
1963
2006
1993
1991
2000
2005
1974
2003
1977
1987
2004
1984
1999
1993
1996
2001
1969
1975
2000
1977
1996
2000
1988
1970
1996
1970
1969
1963
1999
1984
1952
1992

Senioren 1
Senioren 2

Jungschiitzinnen

Manner
Manner
Manner
Juniorinnen
Senioren 1
Junioren
Senioren 1
Frauen
Junioren
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren 1
Manner
Senioren 1
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Frauen
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Frauen
Manner
Senioren 3
Manner

Marchtrenk
Steinhaus
Theuerwang
Pabneukirchen
Frankenburg
Perg
Frankenburg
Perg
Uberackern
Steinhaus
Lochen
Schonering
Uberackern
Enns Priv.
Wartberg/Aist
Marchtrenk
Neumarkt-M
Theuerwang
Pabneukirchen
Uberackern
Frankenburg
Wels PSV
Marchtrenk
Kirchham

Bad Goisern
Wels PSV
Uberackern
Uttendorf
Marchtrenk
Hochburg-Ach
Neukirchen-A.
Braunau Priv.
Bad Zell

5890
6495
4189
3151
2557
1831
4178
6412
681
2148
3867
740
3623
5000
1481
5568
7579
1894
1086
1574
1053
8752
2908
9068
2820
547
1308
1479
2851
751
4719
1390
8466

Scheirich
Stadlmayr
Kubista
Scherscher
Pichler

Prinz
Schmid
Spindlberger
Hillimaier
Grabner
Emminger
Perneker
Hammer
Petermair
Greifeneder
Zimmer
Weglehner
Frihwirth
Brandstatter
Dicker

Brand

Haim
Stégmeyer
Baumgartner
Hlavacek
Haim

Dicker

Eder
Hofbauer
Hager
NuRbaumer
Dreer
Hinterdorfer

Harald
Walter
Hanna
Georg
Roland
Mario
Simone
Martin
Christian

Rupert-jun.

Doris
Dominik
Stephanie
Doris
David
Patrick
Raphael
Karin
Erwin
Lukas
Matthias
Michael
Alexander
Walter
Martin
Simone
Erwin
Franz-jun.
Alfons
Isabella
Dominik
Wolfgang
Nikolaus

12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
10

12
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
12

12

10
12
10
12
10

7.233,50
7.231,50
2.406,30
7.208,40
7.207,50
7.202,80
7.202,10
7.198,60
5.396,60
7.185,50
5.986,40
598,40
5.382,50
7.169,70
7.165,90
6.564,10
5.959,30
5.957,20
6.552,60
5.956,10
7.140,80
7.138,60
7.138,40
1.189,70
4.758,50
7.133,80
1.188,00
5.924,50
7.104,30
5.919,60
7.097,80
5.914,50
1.182,40

602,79
602,63
601,57
600,70
600,62
600,23
600,18
599,88
599,62
598,79
598,64
598,40
598,06
597,48
597,16
596,74
595,93
595,72
595,69
595,61
595,07
594,88
594,87
594,85
594,81
594,48
594,00
592,45
592,02
591,96
591,48
591,45
591,20



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

1968
1977
1965
2005
1993
2001
1974
2006
1990
1999
1976
2008
2004
1992
2007
1995
1966
1958
1990
1981
1972
1961
2004
2000
1966
1963
2001
1963
1977
1981
1966
1984
1996

Senioren 1
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren 1
Junioren
Frauen
Manner
Seniorinnen 1
Jungschitzen
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Jugend 2 w
Junioren
Frauen
Jungschiitzinnen
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Seniorinnen 2
Junioren
Frauen
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Frauen
Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Frauen
Senioren 1
Manner
Manner

Naarn
Hochburg-Ach
Scharnstein/Thann
Pabneukirchen
Puchheim
Marchtrenk
Wels PSV
Naarn
Neumarkt-M
Scharnstein/Thann
Hochburg-Ach
Bad Zell
Frankenburg
Laakirchen
Lochen
Uttendorf
Scharnstein/Thann
Braunau Priv.
Uttendorf
Naarn
Hochburg-Ach
Theuerwang
Pabneukirchen
Marchtrenk
Hochburg-Ach
Braunau Priv.
Hochburg-Ach
Theuerwang
Perg
Hochburg-Ach
Bad Zell
Neukirchen-A.
Neumarkt-M

7595
2566
6070
2519
6365
5527
8687
834
920
7310
2365
4935
9320
3260
2453
6280
5633
1389
4276
1552
836
2210
650
7442
863
1388
6425
6183
2859
827
5944
1432
3355

Zobl
Harner
Schmidt
Steinkellner
Hauer
Scheirich
Marica
Egger
Bauer
Hageneder
Hogl
Ortner
Krknjak
Anlanger
Aigner
Staudinger
Riedler
Dreer
Priewasser
Ehrentraut
Zimmer
Schwaiger
Schitzenberger
Berger
Baumann
Dreer
Flachner
Schwaiger
Hofer
Gradl|
Schickermdiiller
Ebner
Kapl

Glnter
Caroline
Thomas
Fabian
Brigitte
Samuel
Daniela
Lorenz
Christoph
Moritz
Andreas
Vanessa
Marcel
Beatrice-Carina
Samantha
Eric
Thomas
Thomas
Martin
Stefan
Glnther
Susanne
Klemens
Elisabeth
Helmut
Stefan
Sabrina
Herbert
Claus
Manuela
Michael
Lukas
Daniel

12

12
12

12
12
12

12

10

10
12
10
10
12
10

12
12
10
10

10
12
10
10
12
12

7.089,40
590,40
7.084,30
7.083,50
590,00
7.075,60
7.074,70
7.072,40
5.303,20
7.065,00
588,20
1.763,50
587,70
5.876,40
586,90
5.858,40
7.010,60
5.837,80
5.836,80
6.998,20
5.831,50
5.243,30
6.988,50
6.982,60
5.818,10
5.812,60
4.647,50
5.806,70
6.961,70
5.791,20
5.772,80
6.927,00
6.902,30

590,78
590,40
590,36
590,29
590,00
589,63
589,56
589,37
589,24
588,75
588,20
587,83
587,70
587,64
586,90
585,84
584,22
583,78
583,68
583,18
583,15
582,59
582,37
581,88
581,81
581,26
580,94
580,67
580,14
579,12
577,28
577,25
575,19



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

1993
1983
2002
1976
2008
1970
2009
1971
2007
1980

Manner
Manner

Frauen
Senioren 1
Jugend 2 m
Senioren 1
Jugend 2 w
Senioren 1
Jungschiitzinnen
Frauen

Lochen
Steinhaus
Wartberg/Aist
Bad Goisern
Bad Zell
Hochburg-Ach
Bad Zell
Marchtrenk
Neumarkt-M
Pabneukirchen

9159
3056
2752
1771
3799
6449
386
2723
4485
3406

Neuhauser
Humer
Greifeneder
Fischer
Grasserbauer
NulBBbaumer
Holzer

Leiner

Raml
Naderer

Florian
Rudolf
Judith
Norbert
Max
Manfred
Franziska
Wolfgang
Valentin
Maria

[T S G

5.174,90
6.864,30
6.858,70
2.269,90
566,40
5.646,40
559,20
554,30
551,10
532,70

574,99
572,02
571,56
567,48
566,40
564,64
559,20
554,30
551,10
532,70



